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Name Last,First

Bond, Max
Howard, Mandy
Warmer, Dan
Anderson, Susan
Smith, Steve
Boon, Dick
Brink, Don
Thompson, Beth
LaBrie, Brett
Lemley, Peg
Targus, Don
Levin, Tom
Vance, Sam
Doe, John
Johnson, Terry
Stern, Bob
Zeta, Pam

Hoff, Steve
Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
265
252
241
238
230
226
216
212
211
209
204
202
199
195
195
194
189
184
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Georgia Tech beats Duke

Possible
Points
265
252
241
238
230
226
216
212
211
209
204
202
199
195
195
194
189
184
177

Predicted
Champion

Duke

Duke
Oklahoma St
Duke

DePau

Duke

Wake Forest
St. Josephs
Duke

St. Josephs
Kansas
Duke

Duke
Kentucky
Oklahoma St
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
70%
68%
62%
65%
60%
65%
60%
62%
60%
59%
57%
60%
59%
60%
57%
57%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
156
162
176
149
113
179
154
161
139
161
158
86
147
139
149
132
130
148
92

28
27
24
26
26
28
25
24
24
26
23
23
24
27
25
28
25
25
26

10
10
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Picked
Champion
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place
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Name Last,First

Bond, Max
Howard, Mandy
Anderson, Susan
Boon, Dick
LaBrie, Brett
Warmer, Dan
Levin, Tom
Vance, Sam
Smith, Steve
Brink, Don
Thompson, Beth
Lemley, Peg
Targus, Don
Doe, John
Johnson, Terry
Stern, Bob
Zeta, Pam

Hoff, Steve
Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
298
285
271
259
244
241
235
232
230
216
212
209
204
195
195
194
189
184
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Duke beats Georgia Tech

Possible
Points
298
285
271
259
244
241
235
232
230
216
212
209
204
195
195
194
189
184
177

Predicted
Champion
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Oklahoma St
Duke
Duke
DePau
Wake Forest
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
Kansas
Kentucky
Oklahoma St
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
71%
70%
67%
67%
62%
62%
62%
60%
60%
60%
62%
59%
57%
60%
57%
57%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
156
162
149
179
139
176
86
147
113
154
161
161
158
139
149
132
130
148
92

28
27
26
28
24
24
23
24
26
25
24
26
23
27
25
28
25
25
26

16
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Picked
Champion
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place
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Name Last,First

Bond, Max
Warmer, Dan
Howard, Mandy
Smith, Steve
Anderson, Susan
Thompson, Beth
Boon, Dick
Lemley, Peg
Targus, Don
Brink, Don

Doe, John
Johnson, Terry
LaBrie, Brett
Stern, Bob
Zeta, Pam
Levin, Tom
Hoff, Steve
Vance, Sam

Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
248
241
235
230
221
212
209
209
204
199
195
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Georgia Tech beats Connecticut

Possible
Points
248
241
235
230
221
212
209
209
204
199
195
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

Predicted
Champion

Duke

Oklahoma St

Duke

DePaul

Duke

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Kansas

Wake Forest
Kentucky
Oklahoma St
Duke

St. Josephs
St. Josephs
Duke

St. Josephs
Duke

St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
68%
62%
67%
60%
63%
62%
63%
59%
57%
59%
60%
57%
59%
57%
57%
59%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
156
176
162
113
149
161
179
161
158
154
139
149
139
132
130
86
148
147
92

28
24
27
26
26
24
28
26
23
25
27
25
24
28
25
23
25
24
26

16
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Picked
Champion
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Name Last,First

Bond, Max
Warmer, Dan
Howard, Mandy
Smith, Steve
Anderson, Susan
Thompson, Beth
Boon, Dick
Lemley, Peg
Targus, Don
Brink, Don

Doe, John
Johnson, Terry
LaBrie, Brett
Stern, Bob
Zeta, Pam
Levin, Tom
Hoff, Steve
Vance, Sam

Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
248
241
235
230
221
212
209
209
204
199
195
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Connecticut beats Georgia Tech

Possible
Points
248
241
235
230
221
212
209
209
204
199
195
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

Predicted
Champion

Duke

Oklahoma St

Duke

DePaul

Duke

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Kansas

Wake Forest
Kentucky
Oklahoma St
Duke

St. Josephs
St. Josephs
Duke

St. Josephs
Duke

St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
68%
62%
67%
60%
63%
62%
63%
59%
57%
59%
60%
57%
59%
57%
57%
59%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
156
176
162
113
149
161
179
161
158
154
139
149
139
132
130
86
148
147
92

28
24
27
26
26
24
28
26
23
25
27
25
24
28
25
23
25
24
26

16

10

Final

[o¢]

N N A W W W WDN WP OWW WSS OO D

Oo|lRr|O|RrR|OJO|RIN|IOIR|IRI|IRPIRPIRPIN|IOIWINININ

O O O O O O O OO OO0 O o O o o o o o N

Picked
Champion
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place Name Last,First
1 Warmer, Dan
2 Howard, Mandy
3 Bond, Max
4 Johnson, Terry
5 Anderson, Susan
6 Smith, Steve
7 Boon, Dick
8 Brink, Don
9 Thompson, Beth
10 LaBrie, Brett
11 Lemley, Peg
12 Targus, Don
13 Levin, Tom
14 Vance, Sam
15 Doe, John
16 Stern, Bob
17 Zeta, Pam
18 Hoff, Steve
19 Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
293
270
265
247
238
230
226
216
212
211
209
204
202
199
195
194
189
184
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Oklahoma St beats Duke

Possible
Points
293
270
265
247
238
230
226
216
212
211
209
204
202
199
195
194
189
184
177

Predicted
Champion

Oklahoma St

Duke

Duke

Oklahoma St

Duke

DePaul

Duke

Wake Forest
St. Josephs
Duke

St. Josephs
Kansas
Duke

Duke
Kentucky
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
65%
70%
70%
60%
65%
60%
65%
60%
62%
60%
59%
57%
60%
59%
60%
57%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
176
162
156
149
149
113
179
154
161
139
161
158
86
147
139
132
130
148
92

24
27
28
25
26
26
28
25
24
24
26
23
23
24
27
28
25
25
26
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Picked
Champion
YES!
NO
NO
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place
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Name Last,First

Howard, Mandy
Bond, Max
Anderson, Susan
Boon, Dick
Warmer, Dan
LaBrie, Brett
Levin, Tom
Vance, Sam
Smith, Steve
Brink, Don
Johnson, Terry
Thompson, Beth
Lemley, Peg
Targus, Don
Doe, John
Stern, Bob
Zeta, Pam

Hoff, Steve
Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
303
298
271
259
259
244
235
232
230
216
213
212
209
204
195
194
189
184
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Duke beats Oklahoma St

Possible
Points
303
298
271
259
259
244
235
232
230
216
213
212
209
204
195
194
189
184
177

Predicted
Champion
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Oklahoma St
Duke
Duke
Duke
DePaul
Wake Forest
Oklahoma St
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
Kansas
Kentucky
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs
St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
71%
71%
67%
67%
63%
62%
62%
60%
60%
60%
59%
62%
59%
57%
60%
57%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
162
156
149
179
176
139
86
147
113
154
149
161
161
158
139
132
130
148
92

27
28
26
28
24
24
23
24
26
25
25
24
26
23
27
28
25
25
26
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Picked
Champion
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place Name Last,First
1 Warmer, Dan
2 Howard, Mandy
3 Bond, Max
4 Johnson, Terry
5 Smith, Steve
6 Anderson, Susan
7 Thompson, Beth
8 Boon, Dick
9 Lemley, Peg
10 Targus, Don
11 Brink, Don
12 Doe, John
13 LaBrie, Brett
14 Stern, Bob
15 Zeta, Pam
16 Levin, Tom
17 Hoff, Steve
18 Vance, Sam
19 Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
293
253
248
247
230
221
212
209
209
204
199
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Oklahoma St beats Connecticut

Possible
Points
293
253
248
247
230
221
212
209
209
204
199
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

Predicted
Champion

Oklahoma St

Duke

Duke

Oklahoma St

DePau

Duke

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Kansas

Wake Forest

Kentucky

Duke

St. Josephs

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
65%
68%
68%
60%
60%
63%
62%
63%
59%
57%
59%
60%
59%
57%
57%
59%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
176
162
156
149
113
149
161
179
161
158
154
139
139
132
130
86
148
147
92

24
27
28
25
26
26
24
28
26
23
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26
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Picked
Champion
YES!
NO
NO
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place Name Last,First
1 Warmer, Dan
2 Howard, Mandy
3 Bond, Max
4 Smith, Steve
5 Anderson, Susan
6 Johnson, Terry
7 Thompson, Beth
8 Boon, Dick
9 Lemley, Peg
10 Targus, Don
11 Brink, Don
12 Doe, John
13 LaBrie, Brett
14 Stern, Bob
15 Zeta, Pam
16 Levin, Tom
17 Hoff, Steve
18 Vance, Sam
19 Wyatt, Tim

Total
Points
259
253
248
230
221
213
212
209
209
204
199
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

TOURNAMENT SCENARIOS
If Connecticut beats Oklahoma St

Possible
Points
259
253
248
230
221
213
212
209
209
204
199
195
194
194
189
185
184
182
177

Predicted
Champion

Oklahoma St

Duke

Duke

DePaul

Duke

Oklahoma St

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Kansas

Wake Forest

Kentucky

Duke

St. Josephs

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Duke

St. Josephs

Pick
Pct.
63%
68%
68%
60%
63%
59%
62%
63%
59%
57%
59%
60%
59%
57%
57%
59%
57%
57%
56%

Tie
Break
176
162
156
113
149
149
161
179
161
158
154
139
139
132
130
86
148
147
92

24
27
28
26
26
25
24
28
26
23
25
27
24
28
25
23
25
24
26
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Picked
Champion
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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